Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "CLINOL CHEMICALS LLC",

FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D.

2020, AT 11:26 O'CLOCK A.M.



Authentication: 204133780

Date: 11-20-20

4201122 8100 SR# 20208456316

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:26 AM 11/20/2020 FILED 11:26 AM 11/20/2020 SR 20208456316 - File Number 4201122

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned authorized person, desiring to form a limited liability company pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware, hereby certifies as follows:

1. The name of the limited liabi	ility company is Clinoi Chem	icais LLC
Į.		•
2. The Registered Office of the	limited liability company is	n the State of Delayare is
located at 8 The Green, STE B	minica natinty company n	(street),
in the City of Dover	, Zip Code 1990	***************************************
name of the Registered Agent at suc liability company may be served is		
	By: /s/ Orkun KRAND	Orkun Krand
	Authorized Person	
	Name: Orkun KRAND	
	Print o	г Туре